Your Name:					
Address:					
City:	State:	State:			
Home Phone ()	-	Work Phone () -		
Dogs Name:		Age:	Breed:		
vaccination requirements, and	is not injured. My doફ	g(s) have not shown ag	gression or threaten	esentation that my dog is in good health, r ning behavior to any person or dog. In adn all known risks, dangers, and medical cor	nitting my
otherwise, for injuries to my do	og, myself or any prop ease BARKS ON BROA	perty of mine while my DWAY DOGGIE DAYCA	dog is participating	ners and volunteers, will not be liable, fina in services provided by BARKS ON BROAD any kind arising from my dogs participatio	WAY
dog(s), and to take reasonable a financial responsibility for any a DAYCARE is expected to make a they can't reach me, and that a	action to resolve any and all expenses incur a reasonable attempt n emergency situatio ted to first aid, CPR, a	medical problems that rred as a result of the a to contact me before in could arise where it	may arise while my actions of my dog(s). incurring such expen would not be feasibl	to ensure the health, well-being, and safe dog(s) is/are in their care. I agree to assure I understand that BARKS ON BROADWAY ases, that they may need to incur such expert for them to contact me before the expert horization includes interventions for any process.	me full DOGGIE penses if nse has
outweigh the risks and that I ac BROADWAY DOGGIE DAYCARE BARKS ON BROADWAY DOGGIE	cept the risk. I desire and while in their car EDAYCARE staff to pro roughhousing with o	a socialized environmore. I understand that we event injury, it is still pother dogs. Any injuries	ent for my dog while hile the socialization ossible that during tl to my dog will be po	e socialization of dogs. I agree that the bere attending services provided by BARKS ON and play is closely and carefully monitore the course of normal play my dog may reception out by staff upon pick-up. BARKS Oog(s).	N ed by eive
				DOGGIE DAYCARE I hereby agree to allow or otherwise for publication and/or promo	
	• •	•	•	amage (including bedding, walls, etc.) caus RE. All charges will be settled at time of pi	
7. I waive all claims or actions a arising while my dog(s) is/are in	-	DADWAY DOGGIE DAYO	CARE relating to the	care, control, health, and/or safety of my	dog(s)
abandoned and will take whate	ever action is deemed continuing care upon	necessary for the condemand by BARKS ON	tinued care of my do BROADWAY DOGGII	Y DOGGIE DAYCARE will consider the pet og(s). I will pay BARKS ON BROADWAY DOG E DAYCARE. I also acknowledge that I will	
9. I understand that BARKS ON	BROADWAY DOGGIE	DAYCARE is not respon	nsible for food allerg	ies.	
10. For the safety of my dog, I u	understand that only	the people listed as my	emergency contact	s can pick up my dog.	
11. No pet will be released unti hours notice.	l all charges are paid	in full at pick up. Late o	cancellation fees ma	y be applied for reservations cancelled wi	thout 24
Signature of Owner:				Date:	
Printed Name:					